
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 155.5 240.0 10

2 Brady Weideman Colby High School 152.0 215.0 8

3 Miguel Hernandez Sublette High School 156.0 215.0 0

4 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 215.0 0

5 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.4 210.0 2

6 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 156.0 195.0 1

7 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 154.0 190.0 0

8 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 154.0 185.0 0

9 Roman Salazar Satanta High School 156.0 185.0 0

10 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 160.0 0

11 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 160.0 0

12 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison 156.0 140.0 0

13 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 151.0 135.0 0

14 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.5 115.0 0

15 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.6 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brady Weideman Colby High School 152.0 345.0 10

2 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.4 315.0 8

3 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 155.5 315.0 6

4 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 315.0 4

5 Miguel Hernandez Sublette High School 156.0 300.0 2

6 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 154.0 285.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Roman Salazar Satanta High School 156.0 275.0 0

8 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 265.0 0

9 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison 156.0 245.0 0

10 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 151.0 215.0 0

11 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 154.0 215.0 0

12 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 215.0 0

13 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.5 165.0 0

14 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.6 0 0

15 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.4 265.0 10

2 Miguel Hernandez Sublette High School 156.0 235.0 8

3 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 154.0 230.0 6

4 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 155.5 225.0 4

5 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 154.0 210.0 2

6 Brady Weideman Colby High School 152.0 185.0 1

7 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 175.0 0

8 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison 156.0 175.0 0

9 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 155.0 0

10 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.5 150.0 0

11 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 135.0 0

12 Roman Salazar Satanta High School 156.0 135.0 0

13 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 151.0 115.0 0

14 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.6 0 0

15 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 156.0 0 0



Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.4 790.0 10

2 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 155.5 780.0 8

3 Miguel Hernandez Sublette High School 156.0 750.0 6

4 Brady Weideman Colby High School 152.0 745.0 4

5 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 154.0 705.0 2

6 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 705.0 1

7 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 154.0 610.0 0

8 Roman Salazar Satanta High School 156.0 595.0 0

9 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 560.0 0

10 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison 156.0 560.0 0

11 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 530.0 0

12 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 151.0 465.0 0

13 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.5 430.0 0

14 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 156.0 195.0 0

15 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.6 0 0


